DRAKE & MORGAN

Nibbles & to start

Nocellara olives (ve)
Smoked almonds (ve)
Tyrells crisps
Sourdough (v)

Butter, olive oil & balsamic
Pheasant sausage roll
Chilli jam

Chorizo Scotch egg

Smoked paprika mayonnaise

Sandwiches

All served with Tyrells crisps

Chicken BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

Beetroot, einkorn wheat

& vegan feta wrap (ve)
Pickled chilli & harissa

Smoked salmon & cucumber

Brown bread

To share

Charcuterie board
Salami, chorizo, prosciutto, manchego,
sourdough, gooseberry & nettle chutney

British cheeseboard
Quicke’s mature cheddar, Bath soft cheese, stilton,
breadsticks, damson chutney, celery & oatcake biscuits

Puds

Chocolate brownie (v)

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

We encourage you to use mobile order & pay

Please visit: order.drakeandmorgan.co.uk

(v) = vegetarian / (ve) = vegan

3.95
3.95
1.95
4.25

7.50

7.25

8.00

8.00

9.00

17.95

16.95

6.95

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you

have an A‘Horgy or intolerance. Dmpm‘ efforts to prevent cross

contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our dishes

may contain traces of ﬁ”(‘rg(‘ns.

All items are subject to ava lity. Vat is included in all f

A dlscretlormry service L/mr’ge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.



DRAKE & MORGAN

Nibbles & to start

Nocellara olives (ve) 3.95
Smoked almonds (ve) 3.95
Tyrells crisps 1.95
Sourdough (v) 4.25
Butter, olive oil & balsamic

Pheasant sausage roll 7.50
Chilli jam

Chorizo Scotch egg 7.25

Smoked paprika mayonnaise

Sandwiches

All served with Tyrells crisps

Chicken BLT 8.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

Beetroot, einkorn wheat 8.00

& vegan feta wrap (ve)
Pickled chilli & harissa

Smoked salmon & cucumber 9.00

Brown bread

To share

Charcuterie board 17.95

Salami, chorizo, prosciutto, manchego,
sourdough, gooseberry & nettle chutney

British cheeseboard 16.95

Quicke’s mature cheddar, Bath soft cheese, stilton,
breadsticks, damson chutney, celery & oatcake biscuits

Puds
Chocolate brownie (v) 6.95

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

We encourage you to use mobile order & pay

Please visit: order.drakeandmorgan.co.uk

(v) = vegetarian / (ve) = vegan

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you
have an A‘Horgy or intolerance. Dmpm‘ efforts to prevent cross
contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our dishes

may contain traces of ﬁ”(‘rg(‘ns.

All items are subject to availability. Vat is included in all [

A dlscretlormry service L/mr’ge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.



