DRAKE & MORGAN

Nibbles & to start	
Nocellara olives (ve)	3.95
Smoked almonds (ve)	3.95
Tyrells crisps	1.95
Sourdough (v) Butter, olive oil & balsamic	4.25
Pheasant sausage roll Chilli jam	7.50
Chorizo Scotch egg Smoked paprika mayonnaise	7.25
Sandwiches	
All served with Tyrells crisps	
Chicken BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise	8.00
Beetroot, einkorn wheat & vegan feta wrap (ve) Pickled chilli & harissa	8.00
Smoked salmon & cucumber Brown bread	9.00
To share	
Charcuterie board Salami, chorizo, prosciutto, manchego, sourdough, gooseberry & nettle chutney	17.95
British cheeseboard Quicke's mature cheddar, Bath soft cheese, stilton, breadsticks, damson chutney, celery & oatcake biscuits	16.95
Puds	
Chocolate brownie (v) Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	6.95

We encourage you to use mobile order & pay Please visit: order.drakeandmorgan.co.uk

(v) = vegetarian / (ve) = vegan

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance. Despite efforts to prevent cross-contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

All items are subject to availability. Vat is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.

DRAKE & MORGAN

Nibbles & to start	
Nocellara olives (ve)	3.95
Smoked almonds (ve)	3.95
Tyrells crisps	1.95
Sourdough (v) Butter, olive oil & balsamic	4.25
Pheasant sausage roll Chilli jam	7.50
Chorizo Scotch egg Smoked paprika mayonnaise	7.25
Sandwiches	
All served with Tyrells crisps	
Chicken BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise	8.00
Beetroot, einkorn wheat & vegan feta wrap (ve) Pickled chilli & harissa	8.00
Smoked salmon & cucumber Brown bread	9.00
To share	
Charcuterie board Salami, chorizo, prosciutto, manchego, sourdough, gooseberry & nettle chutney	17.95
British cheeseboard Quicke's mature cheddar, Bath soft cheese, stilton, breadsticks, damson chutney, celery & oatcake biscuits	16.95
Puds	
Chocolate brownie (v) Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	6.95

We encourage you to use mobile order & pay Please visit: order.drakeandmorgan.co.uk

(v) = vegetarian / (ve) = vegan

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance. Despite efforts to prevent cross-contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

All items are subject to availability. Vat is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.